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

ZWIERZYNIEC
1 275 000 ul. Kościuszki 26,0 4/5 12 200 28 86 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

1 280 000 ul. Prusa 36,5 2/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

1 280 000 ul. Prusa 36,5 2/3 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

1 349 000 ul. Fałata 32,0 2/3 690 111 996 HSH Nieruchomości

2 259 000
ul. Borelowskiego 
Lelewela

31,0 3/4 12 200 28 86 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 399 000 ul. Fałata 49,1 4/4 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

2 399 000 ul. Prusa 55,5 0/4 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

2 420 000 ul. Komorowskiego 52,5 0/3 12 260 21 50 Danax

3 580 000 ul. gen. Kościuszki 101,0 3/5 690 111 990 HSH Nieruchomości

3 590 000 ul. Syrokomli 93,3 4/4 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

3 1 099 000 rej. ul. Prusa 105,0 1/3 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

4 1 100 000 Wola Justowska 97,0 2/3 690 111 989 HSH Nieruchomości

DĘBNIKI
1 172 000 ul. Pszczelna 27,0 2 513 177 166 Aurumhouse

1 203 832 Pychowice 28,3 1/2 690 111 990 HSH Nieruchomości

1 215 000 ul. Czerwone Maki 34,0 7/7 12 200 29 78 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

1 245 000 ul. Drukarska 41,9 1/4 690 111 990 HSH Nieruchomości

1 250 000 ul. Zakrzowiecka 36,2 0/3 690 111 996 HSH Nieruchomości

2 188 000 ul. Obozowa 37,0 2/3 12 260 21 50 Danax

2 195 000 ul. Obozowa 36,8 2/3 12 260 21 50 Danax

2 220 000 ul. Obozowa 40,1 0/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

2 228 000 rej. ul. Zawiłej 40,8 1/3 12 200 28 95 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 248 000 ul. Lubostroń 37,0 2/5 12 200 28 96 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 269 000 ul. Grota-Roweckiego 53,0 0/5 12 200 28 91 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 289 000 ul. Komandosów 46,4 4/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

2 290 000 ul. Miłkowskiego 39,0 3/6 12 312 03 95 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 299 000 ul. Ketlinga 46,0 0/2 12 200 28 76 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 299 900 ul. Obozowa 57,7 2/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

2 310 000 ul. Obozowa 56,3 4/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

2 318 000 ul. Obozowa 57,9 3/3 12 260 21 50 Danax

2 325 000 ul. Zachodnia 52,0 1/4 12 200 29 79 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 349 000 ul. Rozdroże 45,3 1/11 12 200 28 91 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

SPRZEDAŻ – MIESZKANIA 
Liczba 
pokoi Cena (zł) Nazwa ulicy Pow. 

(m2) Piętro  Tel. Nazwa biura 

2 350 000 ul. Ruczaj 46,0 1/3 12 200 29 79 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 405 000 ul. Praska 55,0 1/3 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

3 310 000 ul. Słomiana 48,0 4/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

3 330 000
ul. Szaniawskiego-
Junoszy

55,6 2/3 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

3 338 100 Sidzina 69,0 1/2 690 111 990 HSH Nieruchomości

3 349 000 ul. Czerwone Maki 54,0 2/7 12 200 24 71 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

3 350 000 ul. Kobierzyńska 63,1 5/9 12 200 29 78 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

3 360 000 ul. Grota-Roweckiego 59,0 0/3 12 200 28 91 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

3 365 000 ul. Zachodnia 65,0 3/4 12 200 24 71 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

3 370 000 ul. Topografów 70,5 0/3 12 200 28 95 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

3 399 000 ul. Komandosów 60,0 4/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

3 399 000 os. Podwawelskie 60,1 4 690 111 993 HSH Nieruchomości

3 436 000 rej. ul. Kobierzyńskiej 60,4 0/2 12 260 21 50 Danax

3 438 000 Osiedle Europejskie 61,5 2/5 690 111 999 HSH Nieruchomości

3 490 000 ul. Ceglarska 61,9 1/3 12 260 21 50 Danax

3 490 000 ul. Ceglarska 61,9 1/2 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

3 520 000 ul. św. Jacka 64,1 0/2 12 411 18 96 B.W. Taraba

4 370 000 ul. Obozowa 58,8 3/3 12 260 21 50 Danax

4 420 000 ul. Kobierzyńska 79,4 0/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

4 450 000 ul. Lubostroń 75,0 3/3 12 260 21 50 Danax

5 759 000 Stare Dębniki 110,0 0 690 111 995 HSH Nieruchomości

5 840 000 ul. Ceglarska 140,0 2/3 12 260 21 50 Danax

5 840 000 Dębniki 140,0 2/3 690 111 999 HSH Nieruchomości

9 799 000 Stare Dębniki 100,0 1/1 690 111 995 HSH Nieruchomości

SWOSZOWICE
1 168 000 ul. Borkowska 28,0 0/3 12 200 29 78 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

1 199 900 ul. Borkowska 35,8 0/4 12 260 21 50 Danax

2 188 416 Swoszowice 41,4 0/3 12 200 29 83 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 285 000 ul. Borkowska 55,0 0 690 111 991 HSH Nieruchomości

2 325 000 ul. Borkowska 52,0 3/3 12 200 28 76 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy

2 349 800 Kliny Borkowskie 47,0 2/2 690 111 993 HSH Nieruchomości

3 225 584 Swoszowice 49,0 3/3 12 200 29 83 Agencja Bracia Sadurscy
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